ITTS IN THE	Legislation Details								
File #:	0545	5-22	Versi	on:	1	Nam	ie:	Transition in Place Housing F	Program MCCC
Туре:	Reso	olution				Stat	us:	Approved	
File created:	5/26	/2022				In co	ontrol:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	7/7/2	2022				Fina	l action:	7/7/2022	
Enactment date:	7/7/2	2022				Ena	ctment #:	R-366-2022	
Title:	A Resolution accepting the bid of Mountain Comprehensive Care Center to RFP No. 16-2022 and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute a Subrecipient Agreement with Mountain Comprehensive Care Center in order to allocate \$1,000,000 of Federal Grant funds awarded pursuant to the American Rescue Plan Act of 2021 (ARPA) for a permanent housing transition-in-place program, and authorizing the Mayor to execute any other necessary Agreements or amendments with Mountain Comprehensive Care Center related to the use of these funds. [Div. of Grants and Special Programs, Reynolds]								
Sponsors:									
Indexes:									
Code sections:									
Attachments:	1. Bluesheet Memo_TIP, 2. Exhibit 2 - Mountain Comp Care Response, 3. Exhibit 1 - RFP 16-2022, 4. Transition in Place_MCCC_ARPA Subrecipient Agreement FINAL, 5. 00759651.pdf, 6. R-366-2022, 7. Contract #185-2022								
Date	Ver.	Action B	By				Act	ion	Result
7/7/2022	1	Urban (	County C	our	ncil				
7/5/2022	1	Urban County Council Received First Reading							

6/28/2022 1 Urban County Council Work Session